
Hot Food Nuggets/Pizza

Hot Chip
FRIDAY

Sandwiches/Toasties

Drinks

2025 Canteen Menu
Online Ordering www.SpriggySchools.com.au

Cash Orders: Write your order on a bag and place in to classroom lunch basket with CORRECT CHANGE *
*Canteen Refund & Change Policy available from the Front Office

ORDER CUT OFF TIME 8.50AM

Pork Hot Dog
Butter & Sauce

Cheese Pork Hot Dog
Cheese, Butter & Sauce

Cheese Burger
Beef Patty, Cheese Slice & Sauce

Chicken Burger
Crumbed Chicken Patty & Mayo

Chicken Tender Wrap
2 Chicken Tenders, Lettuce & Mayo
(Original or Sweet Chilli)

Add Tomato, Lettuce or Cheese to any 
Burger/Wrap for .50 c extra each.

Vili’s Beef Pie (Halal)

Vili’s Sausage Roll (Halal)

Party Pie

Party Sausage Roll

Lasagne

Spaghetti

Baked Beans

Vegetable Spring Rolls

$4.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00

$1.00

$1.00

$5.00

$2.50

$2.50

.80c

Steggles Dino Snacks (Halal)

GLUTEN FREE Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Tenders
Original or Sweet Chilli

Cheese Pizza

Cheese & Pineapple Pizza

Ham & Cheese Pizza

Ham & Pineapple Pizza

.80c

$1.00

$1.80

$4.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

Snacks
Bottled Water 600ml

Nippys Fruit Juice 250ml
Apple, Orange, Apple & Blackcurrant

Nippys Flavoured Milk 250ml
Chocolate, Strawberry or Honeycomb

Liddells Lactose Free Milk 250ml
Chocolate

Glee 99% Sparkling Fruit Juice 
Assorted Flavours 250ml

Cheese

Vegemite

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Egg, Lettuce & Mayo

Salad
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Cheese &
Grated Carrot - Optional Mayo

Ham Salad

Sandwich                                Toasted

$2.50                                         $3.00

$2.50                                         $3.00

$3.50                                         $4.00

$4.00                                        $4.50

$3.50                                         $4.00 

$4.50

$5.50                          

$1.50

$2.50

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

Meal Deals

Popcorn

Pretzels

JJ Chips (Halal)

Red Rock Deli Chips

Small Fruit Salad Cups

Assorted Daily Specials & Ice Creams
are available over the counter during

break times .50c - $3.00

$1.00

$1.50

$1.50

$2.50

$2.00

Lunch Pack 1

Cheese Toastie & Bottled Water

$4.00

*******************
Lunch Pack 2

Cheese Pizza & Juice Box

$6.00

ONLY AVAILABLE TO ORDER ON FRIDAYS

Hot Chips                                           $3.50

Nuggets (3) & Chips                        $4.00

No Extra Charge for Tomato Sauce

Tomato Sauce Sachets
.30 cents each

Cutlery for Food
Brought from Home

.20 cents each




