

2025 Canteen Menu

Online Ordering www.SpriggySchools.com.au

Cash Orders: Write your order on a bag and place in to classroom lunch basket with CORRECT CHANGE * *Canteen Refund & Change Policy available from the Front Office

ORDER CUT OFF TIME 8.50AM



Hot Food

Pork Hot Dog Butter & Sauce	\$4.50
Cheese Pork Hot Dog Cheese, Butter & Sauce	\$5.00
Cheese Burger Beef Patty, Cheese Slice & Sauce	\$5.00
Chicken Burger Crumbed Chicken Patty & Mayo	\$5.00
Chicken Tender Wrap 2 Chicken Tenders, Lettuce & Mayo (Original or Sweet Chilli)	\$5.50
Add Tomato, Lettuce or Cheese to any Burger/Wrap for .50 c extra each.	A Contraction
Vili's Beef Pie (Halal)	\$6.00
Vili's Beef Pie (Halal) Vili's Sausage Roll (Halal)	\$6.00 \$6.00
	-
Vili's Sausage Roll (Halal)	\$6.00
Vili's Sausage Roll (Halal) Party Pie	\$6.00 \$1.00
Vili's Sausage Roll (Halal) Party Pie Party Sausage Roll	\$6.00 \$1.00 \$1.00
Vili's Sausage Roll (Halal) Party Pie Party Sausage Roll Lasagne	\$6.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$5.00
Vili's Sausage Roll (Halal) Party Pie Party Sausage Roll Lasagne Spaghetti	\$6.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$5.00 \$2.50

Nug	<u>gets</u>	<u>/Piz</u>	ZC

0	Steggles Dino Snacks (Halal)	.80c
0	<u>GLUTEN FREE</u> Chicken Nuggets	\$1.00
0	Chicken Tenders Original or Sweet Chilli	\$1.80
U	Cheese Pizza	\$4.00
0	Cheese & Pineapple Pizza	\$4.50
0	Ham & Cheese Pizza	\$4.50
0	Ham & Pineapple Pizza	\$4.50





Bottled Water 600ml	\$1.50
Nippys Fruit Juice 250ml Apple, Orange, Apple & Blackcurrant	\$2.50
Nippys Flavoured Milk 250ml Chocolate, Strawberry or Honeycomb	\$3.00
Liddells Lactose Free Milk 250ml Chocolate	\$3.00
Glee 99% Sparkling Fruit Juice Assorted Flavours 250ml	\$3.00



Sandwiches/Too Sandwich

Ham Salad	\$5.50
Salad Lettuce, Tomato, C Grated Carrot - Op	\$4.50 Cucumber, Cheese & tional Mayo
Egg, Lettuce & Ma	ayo \$3.50
Ham, Cheese & T	omato \$4.00
Ham & Cheese	\$3.50
Vegemite	\$2.50
Cheese	\$2.50



Snacks

\$1.00
\$1.50
\$1.50
\$2.50
\$2.00

Assorted Daily Specials & Ice Creams are available over the counter during break times .50c - \$3.00



asties	
<u>Toasted</u>	Meal Deals
\$3.00	Lunch Pack 1
\$3.00	
\$4.00	Cheese Toastie & Bottled Water
\$4.50	\$4.00

\$4.00	Lunch Pack 2
	Cheese Pizza & Juice Box

\$6.00



Hot Chip

ONLY AVAILABLE TO ORDER ON FRIDAYS

Hot Chips

\$3.50

Nuggets (3) & Chips

\$4.00

No Extra Charge for Tomato Sauce

Tomato Sauce Sachets .30 cents each

Cutlery for Food Brought from Home .20 cents each

Spriggy Schools The canteen has Spriggy Schools for online lunch orders! partnered with

Creating your account

- Download the app
- Register your details
- Create a profile for each child

Placing your first order

- View the canteen menu on the home screen
- Browse the menu and tap 'Add to Cart' on any item
- Go to cart and tap 'Place Order' to confirm
- You can edit or cancel your order before the cut-off time

Lunch Order Cut Off Time

8.50am

Download the app now!





Mon Lunch	Mon	This	Canteen	9:41
order	Order Order	New Order	∑*I	James ~
Tue Tue	Tue Tue	This week: 20 July - 26 July ~	Events	
order Order	Order Order	ler	Shop	<
Tue Tue	Tue Tue	26 July ×		

consideration your objectives, financial situation or needs. Before acting on any advice consider whether it is right for you and your circumstances. Rivva Pty Ltd (ABN 86 603 542 918) (AFSL 513762) trading as Spriggy Schools ("Spriggy Schools") based in Sydney, Australia is the issuer of the Schools product. Consider the Terms and Conditions to For Terms and Conditions visit www.spiggyschools.com.au